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13-06-2023   Week 35 of 35maandag   20:45 Lanes 1 - 8

Bowlingcentrum Tiel
Thanks for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 2 De Tornado's 89 51 374 46 43924 39493 478 1280 524 1402
2 8 8 Red Bull Bowling 87 53 394 32 44403 41229 488 1299 516 1392
3 6 6 Fietspoint 83½ 56½ 373 46 44344 39870 475 1309 530 1411
4 3 3 MariAntoon 76½ 63½ 366 51 44063 38978 480 1253 534 1403
5 1 1 GePi 75½ 64½ 388 36 39576 36525 488 1385 525 1496
6 7 7 Duo Penotti 57½ 82½ 349 63 42675 35955 436 1158 496 1338
7 4 4 JAMM 49 91 290 102 41565 30921 415 1026 511 1314
8 5 5 GOOD LUCK 40 100 293 96 41385 32216 484 1235 527 1364

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Duo Penotti 403 393 429 1225 1 <---> JAMM 382 423 435 1240 3
3-4 GePi 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Fietspoint 382 453 432 1267 3
5-6 De Tornado's 475 431 393 1299 3 <---> Red Bull Bowling 364 418 404 1186 1
7-8 GOOD LUCK 474 429 377 1280 3 <---> MariAntoon 412 468 374 1254 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
488 GePi 1385 GePi 534 MariAntoon 1496 GePi
488 Red Bull Bowling 1309 Fietspoint 530 Fietspoint 1411 Fietspoint
484 GOOD LUCK 1299 Red Bull Bowling 527 GOOD LUCK 1403 MariAntoon

Bowlers must have a minimum of 70 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 277 Jeffrey de Gram 744 Jeffrey de Gram 299 Eric Veenbrink 785 Pierre Huisman
268 Pierre Huisman 737 Pierre Huisman 289 Michel Dernikas 782 Michel Dernikas
268 Michel Dernikas 716 Michel Dernikas 284 Pierre Huisman 775 Arno van kalkeren
268 Eric Veenbrink

Women 269 Marian Verhoef 652 Jessie Verhoeven 315 Angelique Huibers 750 Marian Verhoef
263 Angelique Huibers 651 Marian Verhoef 305 Marian Verhoef 746 Angelique Huibers
246 Jessie Verhoeven 594 Gracita Redan 269 Jessie Verhoeven 721 Jessie Verhoeven

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Paul de Mey 4520 21 215 249 687 0
Jeffrey de Gram 21822 102 213 277 744 185 236 216 637
Danny de Bie 623 3 207 257 623 0
Ceddie van Meerten 21757 105 207 266 714 162 195 191 548
Tim Leenders 11630 57 204 256 676 0
Pierre Huisman 14837 75 197 268 737 0
Tijs van Kalkeren 2362 12 196 259 679 0
Henk Hoks 8618 45 191 246 648 0
Michel Dernikas 18328 96 190 268 716 221 199 157 577
Antoon Reuvers 16535 87 190 241 663 204 180 161 545
Arno van kalkeren 18803 102 184 239 697 208 186 190 584
Peter Slot 552 3 184 191 552 0
Gerrit Huibers 1068 6 178 235 574 0
Eric Veenbrink 17313 99 174 268 629 180 160 167 507
Michel Veenhof 3137 18 174 223 560 0
Rienk van Dijk 513 3 171 182 513 0
Brian Koopman 1018 6 169 188 517 0
Reggie van IJzendoorn 5012 30 167 213 539 205 179 155 539
Cor Dingler 997 6 166 188 514 0
Peter van Beem 15619 97 161 227 612 189 170 142 501
Ries van Bekkum 13476 84 160 233 544 151 171 170 492
Joey van der Horn 871 6 145 178 479 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Blind 5 420 6 70 70 210 0
Rien van Ledden 0 0 bk190 0 0 0
Leen Kusters 0 0 bk162 0 0 0
Cor Dingler 0 0 bk173 0 0 0
Gerhard Meijer 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Gerhard Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dennis Koopman 0 0 bk209 0 0 0
Cor Snoek 0 0 bk170 0 0 0
Tony Coolen 0 0 bk199 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Annemieke van der Wens 4572 24 190 248 607 0
Jessie Verhoeven 15783 84 187 246 652 171 192 182 545
Marian Verhoef 16392 93 176 269 651 156 236 161 553
Gracita Redan 17351 99 175 226 594 161 171 200 532
Cory Timisela 2892 18 160 189 539 165 189 185 539
Angelique Huibers 15143 99 152 263 590 127 144 160 431
Ria van Beem 1466 10 146 185 185 0
Marijke Koopman 12886 93 138 194 538 0
Hennie van Schijndel 8499 64 132 182 480 0
Helma Korteweg 372 3 124 145 372 0
Cora Reuvers 0 0 bk138 0 0 0
Sonja Snoek 0 0 bk174 0 0 0

] Boys
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
> Girls

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
1 - GePi  Lane 1  HDCP=36  Ave=388
Pierre Huisman 14837 75 197 16
Henk Hoks 8618 45 191 20
Tim Leenders 11630 57 204 11
Gerrit Huibers 1068 6 178 29
Dennis Koopman 0 0 bk209 7
Helma Korteweg 372 3 124 55

2 - De Tornado's  Lane 2  HDCP=46  Ave=374
Arno van kalkeren 18803 102 184 25
Michel Dernikas 18328 96 190 21
Tijs van Kalkeren 2362 12 196 16
Leen Kusters 0 0 bk162 40
Rien van Ledden 0 0 bk190 21

3 - MariAntoon  Lane 3  HDCP=51  Ave=366
Marian Verhoef 16392 93 176 30
Antoon Reuvers 16535 87 190 21
Paul de Mey 4520 21 215 3
Tony Coolen 0 0 bk199 14
Brian Koopman 1018 6 169 35
Rienk van Dijk 513 3 171 34

4 - JAMM  Lane 4  HDCP=102  Ave=290
Marijke Koopman 12886 93 138 55
Angelique Huibers 15143 99 152 47
Cora Reuvers 0 0 bk138 55
Cory Timisela 2892 18 160 42

5 - GOOD LUCK  Lane 5  HDCP=96  Ave=293
Hennie van Schijndel 8499 64 132 55
Peter van Beem 15619 97 161 41
Ria van Beem 1466 10 146 51
Reggie van IJzendoorn 5012 30 167 37
Danny de Bie 623 3 207 9
Cor Dingler 997 6 166 37

6 - Fietspoint  Lane 6  HDCP=46  Ave=373
Jeffrey de Gram 21822 102 213 4
Ries van Bekkum 13476 84 160 42
Annemieke van der Wens 4572 24 190 21
Gerhard Meijer 0 0 bk178 29

7 - Duo Penotti  Lane 7  HDCP=63  Ave=349
Gracita Redan 17351 99 175 31
Eric Veenbrink 17313 99 174 32
Joey van der Horn 871 6 145 52
Blind 5 420 6 70 55

8 - Red Bull Bowling  Lane 8  HDCP=32  Ave=394
Ceddie van Meerten 21757 105 207 9
Jessie Verhoeven 15783 84 187 23
Michel Veenhof 3137 18 174 32
Peter Slot 552 3 184 25
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